1. Introduction

Welcome to Everest Software. We are dedicated to safeguarding your privacy and ensuring your personal information is managed responsibly. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and protect your information when you interact with our Instagram account and other online services.

2. Information We Collect

Personal Information: We may collect personal details such as your name, email address, and contact information when you engage with us on Instagram.

Usage Data: We gather information about your interactions with our posts, stories, and messages, including likes, comments, shares, and direct messages.

Technical Data: We may collect technical details like your IP address, browser type, and device information.

3. How We Use Your Information

Communication: To respond to your inquiries, comments, and feedback.

Marketing: To send you updates, promotional materials, and information about our services.

Analytics: To analyze usage patterns and improve our content and services.

4. Sharing Your Information

We do not sell, trade, or transfer your personal information to outside parties, except as described below:

Service Providers: We may share your information with trusted third-party service providers who assist us in operating our Instagram account and conducting our business.

Legal Requirements: We may disclose your information if required by law or in response to valid requests by public authorities.

5. Data Security

We implement appropriate technical and organizational measures to protect your personal information against unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction.

6. Your Rights

You have the right to:

Access: Request access to the personal information we hold about you.

Correction: Request correction of inaccurate or incomplete information.

Deletion: Request the deletion of your personal information.

Objection: Object to the processing of your personal information for marketing purposes.

7. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on our Instagram account. Your continued use of our services after any changes take effect will constitute your acceptance of the new policy.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at:

Everest Software Marketing Agency Email: info@everestsoftjo.com Instagram: everstsoftware